RAM Shaftwall CT Stud Physical Properties
250CT-22 25 22 .0231" G40 0.166 0.57 0.117 2018
250CT-30 20DW 30 .0312" G60 0.221 0.75 0.174 3020
250CT-33 20STR 33 .0346" G60 0.243 0.83 0.196 3415
250CT-43 18 43 .0451" G60 0.314 1.07 0.254 4441
400CT-22 25 22 .0231" G40 0.200 0.68 0.336 3650
400CT-30 20DW 30 .0312" G60 0.268 0.91 0.520 5682
400CT-33 20STR 33 .0346" G60 0.296 1.01 0.594 6502
400CT-43 18 43 .0451" G60 0.382 1.30 0.902 9876
600CT-22 25 22 .0231" G40 0.247 0.84 0.686 5030
600CT-30 20DW 30 .0312" G60 0.331 1.13 1.126 8289
600CT-33 20STR 33 .0346" G60 0.367 1.25 1.333 9836
600CT-43 18 43 .0451" G60 0.382 1.30 1.998 14811
RAM Shaftwall CT Stud Non-Composite Limiting Wall Heights
Profile
Designation 120 240 360 120 240 360 120 240 360 120 240 360
250CT-22 11'-6'' 9'-2'' 8'-0'' 9'-6'' 8'-0'' 7'-0'' 8'-2'' 7'-3'' 6'-4'' 6'-8'' 6'-4'' 5'-7''